Amity Community Management Group, LLC

96 Beach Walk Blvd., Ste. 207 Conroe, TX 77304



Dear Property Owner,

Amity Community Management Group, LLC is honored to have been selected to provide property management services for your Association.

In an effort to provide better services to you and your HOA, we request that you complete and return the attached Owner Information Sheet.

You may see us visiting the community from time to time in near future, and we look forward to meeting each of you in person. We would like to encourage you to contact our office when you need our service. Our contact information is as follows:

Amity Community Management Group, LLC

96 Beach Walk Blvd., Ste. 207

Conroe, TX 77304

Email: info@acmg.solutions

936-703-5256 Office 936-703-5258 Fax

Going forward, please update your contact and payment information for the Association. If you would like to pay by check, please make it **payable to your Community** and mail to the address above.

We are looking forward to serving you and your community.

Thank you for your assistance and cooperation.

Sincerely,

Amity Community Management Group, LLC

Jennifer Stanley

Owner/Community Manager

Office Hours:

Mon-Thurs 9am to 4pm
Friday's 9am to 12pm
*Closed daily for Lunch 12pm to 1pm
** 24 Hour Maintenance Emergency Service